
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:
PRA/NPS PWR HI PRES 1(11)

HAWAII NPS PAVEMENT PRESERVATION PROGRAM FY11

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:

County:

Opened at:

By:

Date:

HI

HAWAII

HAVO AND KAHO

Will save changes as the default

Will save changes as the default

08/03/06

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded to: Date: ______________

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule  Y

Road and Highway Builders, LLC
PO Box 70846
Reno, NV  89570

 3,131,131.00

Jas. W. Glover, Ltd
248 Sand Island Access Road
Honolulu, HI  96819

 3,287,800.00

Goodfellow Bros, Inc
1300 N. Holopono St. Suite 201
Kihei, HI  96753

 4,599,170.00

Engineer's Estimate 4,551,315.00

jason.longshore
Typewritten Text

jason.longshore
Typewritten Text
Jason Longshore

jason.longshore
Typewritten Text
Contract Specialist

jason.longshore
Typewritten Text
5/23/11



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

PRA/NPS PWR HI PRES 1(11)

HAWAII NPS PAVEMENT PRESERVATION PROGRAM FY11

Date: 05/06/11

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule  Y

15101-0000 0 LPSM MOBILIZATION

Road and Highway Builders, LLC ALL 706,421.00    706,421.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 13,325.50     13,325.50
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 460,000.00    460,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 376,000.00    376,000.00

15214-3000 0 LPSM SURVEY AND STAKING, PARKING AREA

Road and Highway Builders, LLC ALL 20,000.00     20,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 32,600.00     32,600.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 30,000.00     30,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10,000.00     10,000.00

15401-0000 0 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING

Road and Highway Builders, LLC ALL 150,000.00    150,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 26,200.00     26,200.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 50,000.00     50,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45,000.00     45,000.00

15501-0000 0 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

Road and Highway Builders, LLC ALL 30,000.00     30,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 1,600.00      1,600.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 20,000.00     20,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10,000.00     10,000.00

15705-1600 0 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, ABSORBENT BOOM

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 10 800.00      8,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 52.00        520.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 100.00      1,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00         50.00

40501-0000 0 TON OPEN-GRADED ASPHALT FRICTION COURSE

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 1,630 180.00    293,400.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 209.00    340,670.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 290.00    472,700.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 190.00    309,700.00

40505-3000 0 TON ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 16 1,800.00     28,800.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 1,000.00     16,000.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 2,000.00     32,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,000.00     16,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

PRA/NPS PWR HI PRES 1(11)

HAWAII NPS PAVEMENT PRESERVATION PROGRAM FY11

Date: 05/06/11

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule  Y

40940-1100 0 TON EMULSIFIED ASPHALT, GRADE CRS-2 (LM)

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 81 0.00          0.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 0.00          0.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 0.00          0.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,000.00     81,000.00

41001-2000 0 SQYD SLURRY SEAL, TYPE 2

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 23,300 6.00    139,800.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 7.91    184,303.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 10.00    233,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.10     95,530.00

41001-3000 0 SQYD SLURRY SEAL, TYPE 3

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 72,500 5.00    362,500.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 7.91    573,475.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 9.00    652,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.40    391,500.00

41105-0000 0 TON BLOTTER

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 20 50.00      1,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 233.00      4,660.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 100.00      2,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50.00      1,000.00

41201-1000 0 TON TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 27 500.00     13,500.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 1,410.00     38,070.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 2,000.00     54,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00     13,500.00

41411-1000 0 MILE CRACK, CLEANING AND SEALING

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 7.0 10,000.00     70,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 15,970.00    111,790.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 10,000.00     70,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 11,700.00     81,900.00

42801-0150 0 SQYD FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH PATCH, TYPE 2

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 28,370 40.00  1,134,800.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 62.05  1,760,358.50
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 80.00  2,269,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00  2,837,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

PRA/NPS PWR HI PRES 1(11)

HAWAII NPS PAVEMENT PRESERVATION PROGRAM FY11

Date: 05/06/11

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   3

Bid Schedule  Y

62201-0050 0 HOUR DUMP TRUCK, 5 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 20 120.00      2,400.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 162.00      3,240.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 280.00      5,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 120.00      2,400.00

62201-0450 0 HOUR BACKHOE LOADER, 4 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET,
18-INCH WIDTH

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 20 130.00      2,600.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 109.00      2,180.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 280.00      5,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 200.00      4,000.00

62301-0000 0 HOUR GENERAL LABOR

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 40 45.00      1,800.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 78.00      3,120.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 140.00      5,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 75.00      3,000.00

62302-1000 0 HOUR SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 30 50.00      1,500.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 200.00      6,000.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 200.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00      3,000.00

63401-0300 0 LNFT PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 166,000 0.10     16,600.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 0.45     74,700.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 0.50     83,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.00    166,000.00

63405-0050 0 EACH PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 20 800.00     16,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 232.00      4,640.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 300.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00     10,000.00

63406-0000 0 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 30 50.00      1,500.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 26.00        780.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 25.00        750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.00        210.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

PRA/NPS PWR HI PRES 1(11)

HAWAII NPS PAVEMENT PRESERVATION PROGRAM FY11

Date: 05/06/11

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   4

Bid Schedule  Y

63501-1000 0 LPSM TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR

Road and Highway Builders, LLC ALL 50,000.00     50,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 7,600.00      7,600.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 40,000.00     40,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20,000.00     20,000.00

63502-0600 0 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 1 1,500.00      1,500.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 2,110.00      2,110.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 1,500.00      1,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00        500.00

63502-0700 0 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 120 60.00      7,200.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 39.30      4,716.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 30.00      3,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00      3,000.00

63502-3000 0 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 960 5.00      4,800.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 3.70      3,552.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 12.00     11,520.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.00      2,880.00

63504-1000 0 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 75 150.00     11,250.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 100.00      7,500.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 60.00      4,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00      2,625.00

63505-1000 0 MILE TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 13.0 1,000.00     13,000.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 2,390.00     31,070.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 2,500.00     32,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,600.00     33,800.00

63506-0500 0 HOUR TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 260 125.00     32,500.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 70.00     18,200.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 90.00     23,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00     16,900.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

PRA/NPS PWR HI PRES 1(11)

HAWAII NPS PAVEMENT PRESERVATION PROGRAM FY11

Date: 05/06/11

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   5

Bid Schedule  Y

63506-0600 0 HOUR TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR

Road and Highway Builders, LLC 228 45.00     10,260.00
Jas. W. Glover, Ltd 65.00     14,820.00
Goodfellow Bros, Inc 100.00     22,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 65.00     14,820.00




